changed inthe followmg partmulars to~wﬁ

The following specific work is hereby climinated from such contract:
None

The fclqloWihg‘ specific-work is hereby added to such contract:.

Re-,lay storm sewer to ,avm,d samtary sewer conflict
Re-,grade hill to correct slidé elevation conflicts

$ 2725.05
$17,260.80
$10,265.72
$10,000.00

By virtie of such changesin the contract; the followmg revigions shall be made in the contract.  price!

Contract Price i R e i i 5 2.852.92323
Contract pnce decreased by el1m1nat10ns ~~~~~~ 3 .0.00

Contract price increased by, additmns--;;:-.'—-‘:-i---uﬁ 40,251.57

Net Deductions-e-Additions (Strike-out one) $ 40251.57
Revised Comtract Price -$ 2,892;474 8{)

CITYOF LA CROSSE BY BOARD OF

PUBLIC WORKS

Fovler ¥ Pasper

CONTRACTOR.

I HEREBY CL‘RTIFY that thﬂre ate’ sufﬁclent funds in the treasmy t‘o‘ 'm'f‘:'ét fhé‘ h‘ablhty assumed by the

(Form approved by Comiimon Council:Aprit 11, 1983)




